
Bay View Grill 

*PLEASE INFORM THE TEAM OF ANY ALLERGIES*

Hendre Burger

 
Double Hendre Burger

Vegetarian Burger
 
Double Vegetarian Burger

Cauliflower Steak

Gammon Steak

8oz Rump

16oz Rump

10oz Sirloin
 
Mixed Grill

32oz Tomahawk
 

Mushroom, Tomato, Rocket & Chips

Mushroom, Tomato, Rocket & Chips

Mushroom, Tomato, Rocket & Chips

Mushroom, Tomato, Rocket & Chips

REQUIRES PREORDER

REQUIRES PREORDER

£16.95    

 
£21.95 
  
£13.95
 
£18.95 

£13.95

£14.95

£20.50

£36.00

£27.00
 
£33.00

£55.00
 

[D][E][G][MU]

 

  
(V) [D][G]

 

[D][E][G]

[E]

[D]

[D]

[D]
 

[D][E][G]

[D]

Smoked Cheese, Bacon, Onion Rings, Gerkin, Burger Garnish

& Chips

Smoked Cheese, Onion Rings, Burger Garnish & Chips

Mushroom, Tomato, Rocket & Chips

Tomato, Pineapple & Chips

$oz Rump Steak, 2 Sausages, Black Poudding, ½ Chicken
Breast, 6oz Gammon, Fried Egg, Mushroom, Tomato, Rocket
& Chips

THE GRILL

how it works
for those of you who’ve not dined with us before, our menu

works a little differently!

the grill and mains sections act as you’d expect; full meals
you can choose to add a side or sauce to if you please!

rather than traditional starters, feel free to order from any
of the other sections to start your meal or even simply order

several and have a more tapas/sharing dining experience.

Steak Sizzle                £7.99        

Lamb Koftas                £6.99         
 
BBQ Ribs (half)            £7.50   

Pate of the Day           £6.50                    

With Peppers, Onions and ChimiChurri

With Minted Yogurt

With Homemade BBQ Sauce

With Toast, Leaf & Onion Chutney

TURF

Scampi                      £6.99      

Calamari                    £6.99  
           
Prawn Pil-Pil               £8.50   
            
Whitebait                  £6.99          

SURF

With Tartar Sauce and Lemon

With Kimchi Mayo

With Crusty Bread

With Aioli & Cucumber

Peppercorn                 
Stilton                      
Diane                         
Gravy                                        
Chimichurri

SAUCES
£2.50                  [D]
£2.50                  [D]
£2.50                  [D]
£2.50
£2.50                  [M]

[D][E][G][F][C]

[G][C][MU]

[D][C][G]

[D][E][G][F]

   

[D][E][MU]
  

[G]

EARTH 

MAINS
Sizzle Plate Salmon      £19.50       [G][D][E][F] 
 
Beer-Battered Cod       £19.50       [G][D][E][F]   

Lasagne                      £18.50       [G][D][E][CE]

Hunters Chicken          £17.95        [D]

BBQ Rack of Ribs (full rack) £18.50   
Chicken breast with bacon, cheese & bbq sauce and Chips 

Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce & Lemon

With Chips or Garlic Bread

With Cherry Tomatoes, Asparagus and Rice

With Homemade BBQ Sauce, Chips, and Mixed Leaf 

Coleslaw
Broccoli  

Onion Rings
Soup of the Day

Side Salad

With Lemon Zest & Parmesan

With Crusty Bread and Butter ask for today’s flavour

£3.50
£4.50

£4.50
£6.50

£3.50    

(V)   [D][E]
(V)   [D]

(V)   [D][E][G]
(V)   [G]

(V)

STARCH
Chips
Mash
Garlic Mash
Mustard Mash 
Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Sweet Potato Fries                        

£3.99
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.99
£4.50
£4.50                                 

(V)(Vg) [D]
(V)       [D]
(V)       [D][MU]
(V)(Vg) [G]
(V)       [G][D]
(V)(Vg)



Bay View Grill
If a guest has a food allergy or intolerance, 

we do ask that they consult a staff member before
making their food choices and placing an order. 

While we are dedicated to accurately informing guests
about any allergens in our dishes and accommodating
specific dietary requests, there is still a slight risk that
traces from other dishes may be present in the food

served.

Many of our dishes do not contain ingredients with
gluten, however due to the presence of other

ingredients such as flour in our kitchen, we are unable
to mark them as such. Please discuss your needs with

the team prior to ordering.

Key for Dietary Options:
(VG) Vegan

(V) Vegetarian
Allergen Key:
[G] Gluten  
[CE] Celery  

[SU] Sulphites  
[E] Eggs  
[D] Dairy  

[MU] Mustard  
[C] Crustaceans  

[L] Lupin  
[S] Soya  

[M] Molluscs  
[F] Fish  
[N] Nuts  

[P] Peanuts  
[SE] Sesame  

ALLERGENS

*PLEASE INFORM THE TEAM OF ANY ALLERGIES*

DESSERTS
Cheesecake

Bread & Butter Pudding

Churros

Chocolate Brownie

Chocolate Brownie Sundae

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Waffle

Selection of Ice-cream

With Custard

With Dark Chocolate Sauce

With a Selection of ice Cream

With a Selection of Ice Cream

With Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

With Fruit Compote & Vanilla Ice Cream

3 Scoops of Cheshire Farm Ice Cream

ask for today’s flavour

£6.95

£6.50

£7.50

£6.95

£7.95

£6.50

£6.50

£5.00

G][E][D]

[G][E][D]

[G][E][D]

[G][E][D]

[G][E][D] 

[G][E][D]

[G][E][D]

[E][D]

ask for today’s flavour


