



BAY VIEW GRILL



SURF

Scampi <i>With Tartar Sauce and Lemon</i>	£6.99	[D][E][G][F][C]
Calamari <i>With Kimchi Mayo</i>	£6.99	[G][C][MU]
Prawn Pil-Pil <i>With Crusty Bread</i>	£8.50	[D][C][G]
Whitebait <i>With Aioli & Cucumber</i>	£6.99	[D][E][G][F]

TURF

Steak Sizzle <i>With Peppers, Onions and ChimiChurri</i>	£7.99	
Lamb Koftas <i>With Minted Yogurt</i>	£6.99	[D][E][MU]
BBQ Ribs (half) <i>With Homemade BBQ Sauce</i>	£7.50	
Pate of the Day <i>With Toast, Leaf & Onion Chutney</i>	£6.50	[G]

SAUCES

Peppercorn	£2.50	[D]
Stilton	£2.50	[D]
Diane	£2.50	[D]
Gravy	£2.50	
Chimichurri	£2.50	[M]

HOW IT WORKS

FOR THOSE OF YOU WHO'VE NOT DINED WITH US BEFORE, OUR MENU WORKS A LITTLE DIFFERENTLY!

THE GRILL AND MAINS SECTIONS ACT AS YOU'D EXPECT; FULL MEALS YOU CAN CHOOSE TO ADD A SIDE OR SAUCE TO IF YOU PLEASE!

RATHER THAN TRADITIONAL STARTERS, FEEL FREE TO ORDER FROM ANY OF THE OTHER SECTIONS TO START YOUR MEAL OR EVEN SIMPLY ORDER SEVERAL AND HAVE A MORE TAPAS/SHARING DINING EXPERIENCE.

THE GRILL

Hendre Burger <i>Smoked Cheese, Bacon, Onion Rings, Gerkin, Burger Garnish & Chips</i>	£16.95	[D][E][G][MU]
Double Hendre Burger	£21.95	
Vegetarian Burger <i>Smoked Cheese, Onion Rings, Burger Garnish & Chips</i>	£13.95	(V) [D][G]
Double Vegetarian Burger	£18.95	
Cauliflower Steak <i>Mushroom, Tomato, Rocket & Chips</i>	£13.95	[D][E][G]
Gammon Steak <i>Tomato, Pineapple & Chips</i>	£14.95	[E]
8oz Rump <i>Mushroom, Tomato, Rocket & Chips</i>	£20.50	[D]
16oz Rump <i>Mushroom, Tomato, Rocket & Chips</i>	£36.00	[D]
10oz Sirloin <i>Mushroom, Tomato, Rocket & Chips</i>	£27.00	[D]
Mixed Grill REQUIRES PREORDER <i>8oz Rump Steak, 2 Sausages, Black Pudding, ½ Chicken Breast, 6oz Gammon, Fried Egg, Mushroom, Tomato, Rocket & Chips</i>	£33.00	[D][E][G]
32oz Tomahawk REQUIRES PREORDER <i>Mushroom, Tomato, Rocket & Chips</i>	£55.00	[D]

EARTH

Coleslaw	£3.50	(V) [D][E]
Broccoli <i>With Lemon Zest & Parmesan</i>	£4.50	(V) [D]
Onion Rings	£4.50	(V) [D][E][G]
Soup of the Day <i>With Crusty Bread and Butter</i>	£6.50	(V) [G]
Side Salad	£3.50	(V)

STARCH

Chips	£3.99	(V)(Vg) [D]
Mash	£3.50	(V) [D]
Garlic Mash	£4.50	(V) [D][MU]
Mustard Mash	£4.50	(V)(Vg) [G]
Garlic Bread	£3.99	(V) [G][D]
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£4.50	(V)(Vg)
Sweet Potato Fries	£4.50	

MAINS

Sizzle Plate Salmon <i>With Cherry Tomatoes, Asparagus and Rice</i>	£19.50	[G][D][E][F]
Beer-Battered Cod <i>Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce & Lemon</i>	£19.50	[G][D][E][F]
Lasagne <i>With Chips or Garlic Bread</i>	£18.50	[G][D][E][CE]
Hunters Chicken <i>Chicken breast with bacon, cheese & bbq sauce and Chips</i>	£17.95	[D]
BBQ Rack of Ribs (full rack) <i>With Homemade BBQ Sauce, Chips, and Mixed Leaf</i>	£18.50	

PLEASE INFORM THE TEAM OF ANY ALLERGIES



BAY VIEW GRILL



DESSERTS

Cheesecake	£6.95	[G][E][D]
	ASK FOR TODAY'S FLAVOUR	
Bread & Butter Pudding	£6.50	[G][E][D]
<i>With Custard</i>	ASK FOR TODAY'S FLAVOUR	
Churros	£7.50	[G][E][D]
<i>With Dark Chocolate Sauce</i>		
Chocolate Brownie	£6.95	[G][E][D]
<i>With a Selection of Ice Cream</i>		
Chocolate Brownie Sundae	£7.95	[G][E][D]
<i>With a Selection of Ice Cream</i>		
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£6.50	[G][E][D]
<i>With Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream</i>		
Waffle	£6.50	[G][E][D]
<i>With Fruit Compote & Vanilla Ice Cream</i>		
Selection of Ice-cream	£5.00	[E][D]
<i>3 Scoops of Cheshire Farm Ice Cream</i>		

ALLERGENS

If a guest has a food allergy or intolerance, we do ask that they consult a staff member before making their food choices and placing an order. While we are dedicated to accurately informing guests about any allergens in our dishes and accommodating specific dietary requests, there is still a slight risk that traces from other dishes may be present in the food served.

Many of our dishes do not contain ingredients with gluten, however due to the presence of other ingredients such as flour in our kitchen, we are unable to mark them as such. Please discuss your needs with the team prior to ordering.

Key for Dietary Options:

(VG) Vegan

(V) Vegetarian

Allergen Key:

[G] Gluten

[CE] Celery

[SU] Sulphites

[E] Eggs

[D] Dairy

[MU] Mustard

[C] Crustaceans

[L] Lupin

[S] Soya

[M] Molluscs

[F] Fish

[N] Nuts

[P] Peanuts

[SE] Sesame

PLEASE INFORM THE TEAM OF ANY ALLERGIES